operations of the Group and has been responsible for 
developing its business relationships. His proactive, 
personalized approach to the business and competitive 
spirit has helped towards the growth of the Group and 
its various businesses.

Mr. Rajesh S. Adani holds 30,001 (Thirty Thousand One) 
equity shares of the Company as on March 31, 2025 in his 
individual capacity.

Mr. Rajesh S. Adani is on the board of the following other 
public companies:

Listed Public Companies  
(Category of Directorship)

Other Public Companies 
(Category of Directorship)